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section 3. Synaptogenesis -- section 4. Developmental sequences in
the maturation of intrinsic and synapse driven patterns.
The genetic, molecular, and cellular mechanisms of neural development
are essential for understanding evolution and disorders of neural
systems. Recent advances in genetic, molecular, and cell biological
methods have generated a massive increase in new information, but
there is a paucity of comprehensive and up-to-date syntheses,
references, and historical perspectives on this important subject. The
Comprehensive Developmental Neuroscience series is designed to fill
this gap, offering the most thorough coverage of this field on the
market today and addressing all aspects of how the n
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Sommario/riassunto This work presents a new approach for estimating 3D human poses
based on monocular camera information only. For this, the Implicit
Shape Model is augmented by new voting strategies that allow to
localize 2D anatomical landmarks in the image. The actual 3D pose
estimation is then formulated as a Particle Swarm Optimization (PSO)
where projected 3D pose hypotheses are compared with the generated
landmark vote distributions.
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